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Women / 9 / L9 s4 gp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey West665
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.925 9.5009.250 36.900
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Eryn Klaus661
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.075 8.9758.750 36.325
1 3 2 7 2 

2 

Gabriella Ortiz664
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.375 9.3758.150 36.250
3 1 8 2 3 

3 

Ayla Mark471
TAG USA

9.400 8.750 9.3008.700 36.150
2 6 3 3 4 

4 

Kayliana Lightbody495
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.2258.325 35.875
6T 2 7 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Novak663
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.800 9.2008.600 35.600
6T 5 5 5T 6 

6 

Raven Gadson381
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 7.200 9.2008.625 34.125
5 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Molly Finan612
Golden City

8.700 7.500 8.4258.475 33.100
9 8 6 8 8 

8 

Kiera Bond470
TAG USA

8.675 8.550 8.0007.600 32.825
10 7 9 10 9 

9 

Sofia Licausi474
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 6.050 8.3507.175 30.475
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tracy Dillon494
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.825 9.000 9.2508.950 36.025
7 3 1 2 1 

1 

Reagan Brannigan666
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.450 8.4758.775 35.825
4 1 2T 6T 2 

2 

Clara Baker493
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.075 9.150 8.5258.200 34.950
5 2 8 5 3 

3 

Giavana Poyner331
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 8.000 8.4508.600 34.425
1 5 4T 8 4 

4 

Laila Hutt390
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.950 8.7008.600 33.600
10 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Mia McBride610
Golden City

8.750 7.800 8.4758.500 33.525
9 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Ariella Smith496
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.775 7.500 8.5508.425 33.250
8 8 7 4 7 

7 

Dilynn Blair234
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.400 9.4750.000 26.725
6 4 9T 1 8 

8 

Kayla Crosby669
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 0.000 7.8508.775 25.950
2 9T 2T 9 9 

9 

Kiara Jenkins609
Golden City

9.275 0.000 7.5250.000 16.800
3 9T 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 gp3
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Huber608
Golden City

8.800 9.375 9.0509.300 36.525
4 2 1 5 1 

1 

Shea Wheeler253
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.425 8.0259.175 35.975
1 1 2 9 2 

2 

Emma Brkljacic659
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.425 9.2258.575 35.550
2 5 6 2 3 

3 

Krista Marrocco240
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 8.725 9.1008.500 34.475
10 4 8 3 4 

4 

Carolyn McGonigle241
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.000 9.0758.600 34.175
6 8 5 4 5 

5 

Alexia Yaitanes254
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 7.600 8.7008.775 34.150
3 9 4 6 6 

6 

Maren Schwied467
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.050 8.2258.125 33.000
5 7 9 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Fletcher483
ACE - Daytona

8.200 7.500 7.8258.900 32.425
9 10 3 11 8 

8 

Hannah Kubinsky513
Stars Gymnastics

8.425 7.050 7.8757.175 30.525
7 11 10 10 9 

9 

Amanda Schnelker611
Golden City

0.000 9.125 8.6758.550 26.350
11 3 7 7 10 

10 

Eva Rudajev514
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 8.350 9.4750.000 26.125
8 6 11 1 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Tampa Bay Classic
Team Results
Jan 12-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2019 8:50 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 9 111.000 28.200 27.900 26.800 28.100
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 9 108.025 27.275 26.550 26.550 27.650
22 3 2

3 Dinamo Gymnastics 9 107.100 26.900 27.475 25.700 27.025
33 2 4

4 Golden City 9 105.675 26.825 26.300 26.350 26.200
54 4 3

5 Coast Elite - FL 9 98.200 26.350 21.200 24.400 26.250
45 5 5
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